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4th Primary Co Parents Meeting Guide  
 

Class Subject Teachers’ Name Place 

4
th

  P
ri

m
. "

A
" 

English Omnia Kamel 4A 

Arabic Heba A.Hakeem 4A 

Math Radwa Magdy 4H 

Science Omneya Mohamed 4A 

Social Studies Hadeer Mohamed 4L 

German Radwa Hassan 4D 

Religion Heba A.Hakeem 4A 

Art Israa Garuda Art Room(3rd floor) 

Computer Wafaa Hussein Computer Lab(1) 

 

4
th

 P
ri

m
.  

"B
" 

English Nesma Ismail 4B 

Arabic Samah Hamouda 4B 

Math Nouran Omar 4F 

Science Marwa Mousad 4L 

Social Studies Fatma Badwi 4I 

German Omar Mehnna 4B 

Religion Howaida A.Fatah 4C 

Art Israa Garuda Art Room(3rd floor) 

Computer Amira Mamdouh Computer Lab(1) 

4
th

 P
ri

m
. "

C
" 

English Shaimaa Sultan 4C 

Arabic ElShaimaa  Elrantesy 4I 

Math Nanees Rashed Staff Room 

Science Norhan Hassan 4I 

Social Studies Zeinab Abdullah 4C 

German Martina Menese 4H 

Religion Howaida A.Fatah 4C 

Art Israa Garuda Art Room(3rd floor) 

Computer Rehab Elessawy Computer Lab(1) 



 

 

 

Class Subject Teachers’ Name Place 
4

th
 P

ri
m

. "
D

" 

English Suzan Shams 4D 

Arabic Doaa Mostafa 4D 

Math Enas Kamel 4J 

Science Aya Afifi 4G 

Social Studies Basma Ibrahim 4J 

German Radwa Hassan 4D 

Religion Howaida A.Fatah 4C 

Art Israa Garuda Art Room(3rd floor) 

Computer Rehab Elessawy Computer Lab(1) 

 

4
th

 P
ri

m
.  

"E
" 

English Mai Nabil 4E 

Arabic Samah Hassan 4E 

Math Riham Gamal 4E 

Science Marwa Mosaad 4L 

Social Studies Hadeer Mohamed 4L 

German Radwa Hassan 4D 

Religion Samah Hassan 4E 

Art Lamia Hussein Art Room(2nd floor) 

Computer Rehab Elessawy Computer Lab(1) 

4
th

 P
ri

m
. "

F"
 

English Nesma Ismail  4B 

Arabic Khaled Galal 4F 

Math Nouran Omar 4F 

Science Omneya Mohamed 4A 

Social Studies Zeinab Abdullah 4C 

German Omar Mehanna 4B 

Religion Khaled Galal  4F 

Art Israa Garouda Art Room(3rd floor) 

Computer Jannet Erian Computer Lab(1) 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

Class Subject Teachers’ Name Place 

4
th

  P
ri

m
. "

G
" 

English Injy ElSaeed 4G 

Arabic Doaa Mostafa  4D 

Math Yousra Mohamed 4G 

Science Aya Afifi 4G 

Social Studies Basma Ibrahim 4J 

German Radwa Hassan 4D 

Religion Doaa Mostafa 4D 

Art Lamia Hussein Art Room(2nd floor) 

Computer Rehab Elessawy Computer Lab(1) 

 

4
th

 P
ri

m
.  

"H
" 

English Omnia Kamel 4A 

Arabic Laila Saeed 4H 

Math Radwa Magdy 4H 

Science Norhan Hassan 4I 

Social Studies Fatma Badwi 4I 

German Martina Menese 4H 

Religion Laila Saeed 4H 

Art Lamia Hussein Art Room(2nd floor) 

Computer Amira Mamdouh Computer Lab(1) 

4
th

 P
ri

m
.  

"I
" 

English Suzan Shams 4D 

Arabic Elshaimaa ElRentesy 4I 

Math Riham Gamal 4E 

Science Norhan Hassan 4I 

Social Studies Fatma Badawi 4I 

French Manal Ahmed 4L 

German  Martina Menese 4H 

Religion Elshaimaa ElRentesy 4I 

Art Lamia Hussein Art Room(2nd floor) 

Computer Jannet Eryan Computer Lab(1) 

 



 

Class Subject Teachers’ Name Place 

4
th

  P
ri

m
. "

J"
 

English Sarah Samir 4J 

Arabic Samah Hamouda 4B 

Math Enas Kamel 4J 

Science Aya Afifi 4G 

Social Studies Basma Ibrahim 4J 

French Hagar Hussein 4K 

Religion Howaida A.Fatah 4C 

Art Lamia Hussein Art Room(2nd floor) 

Computer Wafaa Hussein Computer Lab(1) 

 

4
th

 P
ri

m
.  

"K
" 

English Esraa A.Kader 4K 

Arabic Heba Ali 4K 

Math Nouran Omar 4F 

Science Omneya Mohamed 4A 

Social Studies Zeinab Abdullah 4C 

French Hagar Hussein 4K 

Religion Samah Hamouda 4B 

Art Lamia Hussein Art Room(2nd floor) 

Computer Wafaa Hussein Computer Lab(1) 

4
th

 P
ri

m
.  

"L
" 

English Mai Nabil 4E 

Arabic Laila Saeed 4H 

Math Yousra Mohamed 4G 

Science Marwa Mosaad 4L 

Social Studies Hadeer Mohamed 4L 

French Manal Ahmed 4L 

Religion Heba Ali 4K 

Art Lamia Hussein Art Room(2nd floor) 

Computer Amira Mamdouh Computer Lab(1) 

*N.B: The following staffs will be as followed:  

 Computer Teachers, Ground Floor (at the Computer lab 1) in Co-School. 

 Art Teachers, (at the Art Room) in 2nd & 3rd Floor Co-School. 
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4th Primary Parents Meeting Guide  

Girls School 

Class Subject Teachers’ Name Place 

4
th

  P
ri

m
. "

A
"g

 

English Ingy Elsaeed 4Ag 

Arabic Heba A.Hakeem 4Ag 

Math Reham Gamal 4Ag 

Science Nourhan Hassan 4Ag 

Social Studies Basma Ibrahim 4Ag 

French  Manal Ahmed 4Ag 

Religion Howaida A.Fatah 4Cg 

Art Lamia Hussein Art Staff Room 

Computer Rehab Elessawy Computer Staff Room 

 

4
th

 P
ri

m
.  

"B
"g

 

English Esraa A.Kader 4Bg 

Arabic Heba Ali 4Bg 

Math Inas Kamel 4Bg 

Science Marwa Mosad 3B 

Social Studies Fatma Badwy 4Bg 

French Hagar Hussein 3J 

German Martina Menese German Staff Room 

Religion Khaled Galal 4Bg 

Art Lamia Hussein Art Staff Room 

Computer Rehab Elessawy Computer Staff Room 

4
th

 P
ri

m
.  

"C
"g

 

English Shaimaa Sultan 4Cg 

Arabic Samah Hassan 4Cg 

Math Radwa Magdy 4Cg 

Science Aya Afifi 3J 

Social Studies Zeinab Abdullah 4Cg 

German Radwa Hassan 4Cg 

Religion Howaida A.Fatah 4Cg 

Art Lamia Hussein Art Staff Room 

Computer Wafaa Hussein Computer Staff Room 



 


